Orange County Republican Party Executive Committee
Revised Effective 1/15/2022
	TITLE
	NAME
	ADDRESS
	PHONE – HOME
	PHONE - CELL
	PHONE
WORK
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Chairman
	Leo LaBauve
	9665 Mistletoe dr orange 77690
	
	409-

728-2820
	
	llabauve3@gmail.com

	Vice-Chairman
	Micah Covey
	8774 Earsel Rd Orange Tx ,77632
	
	409-
239-4863
	
	micahcovey@gmail.com

	Treasurer
	Vicki LaBauve
	9665 Mistletoe dr orange 77690
	
	409-

728-1986
	
	vllabauve@gmail.com 

	Parliamentarian
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	Katie Covey
	8774 Earsel Lane, Orange 77632
	330-3253
	
	
	kcoveytx@gmail.com


	PCT #
	NAME
	ADDRESS
	PHONE 

HOME
	PHONE -CELL
	Voted in date
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Evita Kemmer
	2604 N. 10th Street, Orange 77630
	883-4109
	720-393-0583
	
	sekemm@mxn.com 

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Patricia Kemp
	4700 London Circle, Orange 77632
	886-2796
	988-3269
	
	kemppat@aol.com 

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Cheryl Warren 
	4559 Rainbow Rd Orange 77632
	
	409 233 9424
	2/22/22
	clwprivacymatters@protonmail.com

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Linn Cardner
	4616 Emerson, Orange 77630
	886-2505
	
	
	linncardner@gmail.com 

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Mark Covey
	8774 Earsel Lane, Orange 77632
	745-2988
	
	
	markcovey7@gmail.com

	17
	Barbra Nixon
	
	
	
	2/22/22  
	bhnixon0823@gmail.com 

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	Sheila Faske
	1400 Old Hwy 90, Vidor 77662
	769-5051
	769-5051
	
	Sheila@americanofficellc.com 

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	Patricia Sherwood
	9465 Nobles Road, Orange 77630
	735-3930
	670-2797
	2/22/22  
	pwsherwood47@gmail.com

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	Trudy C. Pellerin
	670 Blueberry, Bridge City 77611
	735-4295
	313-3314
	
	tcpell@sbcglobal.net

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	Lydia Damrel
	150 Stephenson, Vidor 77662
	786-2397
	
	
	Lydia.damrel@att.net 

	28
	Rhonda Richey
	3695 Woodway dr Orange tx 77630
	
	409-718-5967
	
	Richey1951@gmail.com

	29
	Zach Johnson
	1635 big bend st. , vidor tx 77662
	
	409 594 0525
	2/22/22  
	wzachjohnson@gmail.com

	30
	David Lipko
	5574 S. Burton Rd. Orange, 77630
	
	409 988 3023
	2/22/22  
	dlipko@icloud.com

	31
	Joe Reimers
	6827Johnson RD Orange Tx. 77632
	
	409-656-3556
	2/22/22  
	Joseph.reimers@gmail.com

	32
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	
	



	David Covey
	8774 Earsel Lane, Orange 77632
	893-6204
	RESIGNED
	
	dandycovey@gmail.com 
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